
Individual ResultHartpury June 2019

Class 1 70cm WUShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

69 Eldersfield Lawn Primary Charlie 0 43.40 0 01

38 Cokethorpe Gold Springy 4 40.38 0 42

51 St John's Marlborough Colby Silver Cloud EE

30 Hereford Cathedral Junior Pepe EE
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Individual ResultHartpury June 2019

Class 2 70cmShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

36 Cokethorpe  The Magnificent Pedro 0 30.84 0 01

20 Sidcot Occy 0 32.40 0 02

55 Redmarley Primary Academy Dom Perignon 0 32.42 0 03

1 All Hallows May 0 33.13 0 04

70 Eldersfield Lawn Primary Sox 0 33.44 0 05

48 John Kyrle High West Country White Sox 0 33.69 0 06

47 John Kyrle High Bobby 0 34.67 0 07

38 Cokethorpe  Springy 0 37.39 0 08

28 King's Gloucester Abney Mister Bojangles 0 37.58 0 09

39 Cokethorpe  Duke 0 39.12 0 010

26 King's Gloucester Tokas Red Mist 0 40.94 0 011

27 King's Gloucester Brynithon Romance 0 41.20 0 012

46 John Kyrle High Dante Star 0 41.66 0 013

25 King's Gloucester Soda 0 42.09 0 014

34 Cokethorpe  Tommy 0 43.29 0 015

72 Eldersfield Lawn Primary Bruno Mars 0 44.09 0 016

7 Pinewood Honey Rose 0 45.25 0 017

71 Eldersfield Lawn Primary Poppy 0 46.37 0 018

30 Hereford Cathedral Junior Pepe 0 47.72 0 019
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

37 Cokethorpe  Sid 0 55.61 0 020

35 Cokethorpe  Jesse 4 49.79 0 421

29 King's Gloucester JD Roller 8 42.37 0 822

64 Pangbourne Little H 8 86.21 0 823

73 Eldersfield Lawn Primary Jack EE

11 Haberdashers' Monmouth H/C Captain Jack Sparrow 0 44.74 0 EE

51 St John's Marlborough Colby Silver Cloud EE

69 Eldersfield Lawn Primary Charlie EE
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Team ResultHartpury June 2019

Class 2 70cmShow Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

John Kyrle High 110.021 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

46 Dante Star 0 41.66 0 0

47 Bobby 0 34.67 0 0

48 West Country White Sox 0 33.69 0 0

King's Gloucester 119.722 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

25 Soda 0 42.09 0 0

26 Tokas Red Mist 0 40.94 0 0

27 Brynithon Romance 0 41.2 0 0

28 Abney Mister Bojangles 0 37.58 0 0

Eldersfield Lawn Primary 123.93 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

70 Sox 0 33.44 0 0

71 Poppy 0 46.37 0 0

72 Bruno Mars 0 44.09 0 0

69 Charlie E
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Cokethorpe  138.024 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

34 Tommy 0 43.29 0 0

37 Sid 0 55.61 0 0

35 Jesse 4 49.79 0 4

39 Duke 0 39.12 0 0
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Individual ResultHartpury June 2019

Class 3 80cmShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

13 St John's Marlborough Glencarrig Johnno 0 31.43 0 01

52 St John's Marlborough Charlie 0 31.61 0 02

50 John Kyrle High Dylan's Amber Flash 0 32.64 0 03

1 All Hallows May 0 34.16 0 04

63 Lucton Uncle Jack 0 34.23 0 05

3 King Alfred's Academy Coquette 0 36.61 0 06

19 Sidcot Stripes Flurry 0 36.61 0 06

21 Sidcot Stars Harper 0 37.12 0 08

66 Pangbourne Monty 0 37.57 0 09

74 Malvern St James Sheridan 0 37.90 0 010

24 Sidcot Stars Eden 0 38.61 0 011

39 Cokethorpe Blue Duke 0 38.81 0 012

2 King Alfred's Academy Mr Wesley Day 0 39.11 0 013

20 Sidcot Stripes Occy 0 39.37 0 014

6 King Alfred's Academy Angel 0 40.40 0 015

17 Sidcot Stripes Domino 0 40.44 0 016

15 St John's Marlborough Moustic de Loulie 0 41.24 0 017

5 King Alfred's Academy Blue 0 41.68 0 018

40 Cokethorpe Blue Handel 0 44.01 0 019
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

56 King's High Warwick Chubby 0 44.42 0 020

26 King's Gloucester Tokas Red Mist 0 44.72 0 021

4 King Alfred's Academy Captain Flash 0 46.55 0 022

18 Sidcot Stripes Tia 0 48.62 0 023

7 Pinewood Honey Rose 0 49.84 0 024

8 Pinewood Sir Harry 0 50.31 0 025

10 Haberdashers' Monmouth Madge Hill Princess 0 50.94 0 026

25 King's Gloucester Soda 0 56.39 0 027

16 St John's Marlborough Scribble 4 33.82 0 428

23 Sidcot Stars Smartie 4 36.64 0 429

14 St John's Marlborough Lady Lace 4 36.89 0 430

22 Sidcot Stars Floss 4 37.26 0 431

28 King's Gloucester Abney Mister Bojangles 4 37.46 0 432

29 King's Gloucester JD Roller 4 39.89 0 433

48 John Kyrle High West Country White Sox 4 44.18 0 434

62 Lucton Claughan Abbey 4 44.79 0 435

46 John Kyrle High Dante Star 4 46.59 0 436

34 Cokethorpe Blue Tommy 4 50.61 0 437

27 King's Gloucester Brynithon Romance 4 53.48 0 438

11 Haberdashers' Monmouth Captain Jack Sparrow 4 55.42 0 439

35 Cokethorpe Gold Jesse 8 44.86 0 840

37 Cokethorpe Gold Sid EE
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

36 Cokethorpe Gold The Magnificent Pedro EE

60 Hartpury College Langarth Queens Rainbow EE

49 John Kyrle High Killy Colour Code EE

55 Redmarley Primary Academy Dom Perignon EE

53 Stroud High Priddy EE

68 Pangbourne Ballinacarrig Moonfleet RR

65 Pangbourne Mister Music Man EE

9 Haberdashers' Monmouth Erfan Jacob EE

61 Lucton Mr Socks EE

41 Cokethorpe Blue Yogi Bear EE

67 Pangbourne Pepsi EE
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Team ResultHartpury June 2019

Class 3 80cmShow Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

Sidcot Stripes 116.421 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

17 Domino 0 40.44 0 0

18 Tia 0 48.62 0 0

19 Flurry 0 36.61 0 0

20 Occy 0 39.37 0 0

King Alfred's Academy 117.42 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

2 Mr Wesley Day 0 39.11 0 0

3 Coquette 0 36.61 0 0

4 Captain Flash 0 46.55 0 0

5 Blue 0 41.68 0 0

St John's Marlborough 106.493 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

13 Glencarrig Johnno 0 31.43 0 0

14 Lady Lace 4 36.89 0 4

15 Moustic de Loulie 0 41.24 0 0

16 Scribble 4 33.82 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Sidcot Stars 112.374 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

21 Harper 0 37.12 0 0

22 Floss 4 37.26 0 4

23 Smartie 4 36.64 0 4

24 Eden 0 38.61 0 0

Cokethorpe Blue 133.435 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

40 Handel 0 44.01 0 0

34 Tommy 4 50.61 0 4

41 Yogi Bear E

39 Duke 0 38.81 0 0

King's Gloucester 138.576 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

25 Soda 0 56.39 0 0

26 Tokas Red Mist 0 44.72 0 0

27 Brynithon Romance 4 53.48 0 4

28 Abney Mister Bojangles 4 37.46 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

John Kyrle High 123.417 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

46 Dante Star 4 46.59 0 4

48 West Country White Sox 4 44.18 0 4

50 Dylan's Amber Flash 0 32.64 0 0

49 Killy Colour Code E

Pangbourne 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

65 Mister Music Man E

66 Monty 0 37.57 0 0

67 Pepsi E

68 Ballinacarrig Moonfleet R

Lucton 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

61 Mr Socks E

62 Claughan Abbey 4 44.79 0 4

63 Uncle Jack 0 34.23 0 0

19 June 2019 Page 3 of 414:42:31 Sponsored by NSEA



School Team TimePlace Team Total

Haberdashers' Monmouth 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

9 Erfan Jacob E

10 Madge Hill Princess 0 50.94 0 0

11 Captain Jack Sparrow 4 55.42 0 4

Cokethorpe Gold 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

35 Jesse 8 44.86 0 8

37 Sid E

36 The Magnificent Pedro E
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Individual ResultHartpury June 2019

Class 4 90cmShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

16 St John's Marlborough Scribble 0 31.99 0 01

49 John Kyrle High Killy Colour Code 0 32.24 0 02

43 Cokethorpe Hobnob 0 33.66 0 03

54 Ribston Hall High Cookstown Chippy 0 34.16 0 04

50 John Kyrle High Dylan's Amber Flash 0 35.02 0 05

53 Stroud High Priddy 0 35.19 0 06

23 Sidcot Smartie 0 37.01 0 07

14 St John's Marlborough Lady Lace 0 37.60 0 08

4 King Alfred's Academy Captain Flash 0 39.90 0 09

75 Malvern St James Gleann Rua Royalle 0 41.65 0 010

15 St John's Marlborough Moustic de Loulie 0 43.97 0 011

82 King's Gloucester Porthall Malbert 0 45.69 0 012

76 Malvern St James Ballybrack Bill 0 47.11 0 013

40 Cokethorpe Handel 0 48.84 0 014

18 Sidcot Tia 0 51.28 0 015

44 Cokethorpe Nero 0 56.61 0 016

77 Malvern St James Killongford Benny 0 80.11 0 017

52 St John's Marlborough Charlie 4 31.87 0 418

13 St John's Marlborough Glencarrig Johnno 4 33.59 0 419
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

3 King Alfred's Academy Coquette 4 34.86 0 420

22 Sidcot Floss 4 35.01 0 421

74 Malvern St James Sheridan 4 37.32 0 422

42 Cokethorpe Apache Storm 4 37.34 0 423

66 Pangbourne Monty 4 37.82 0 424

59 Hartpury College Sportfield Bounce Back 4 38.75 0 425

21 Sidcot Harper 4 39.71 0 426

2 King Alfred's Academy Mr Wesley Day 4 40.17 0 427

63 Lucton Uncle Jack 4 44.60 0 428

60 Hartpury College Langarth Queens Rainbow 4 59.15 0 429

58 Hartpury College The Butterfly Effect 8 46.01 0 830

41 Cokethorpe Yogi Bear EE

5 King Alfred's Academy Blue EE

45 Cokethorpe Opium EE
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Team ResultHartpury June 2019

Class 4 90cmShow Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

St John's Marlborough 113.561 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

16 Scribble 0 31.99 0 0

14 Lady Lace 0 37.6 0 0

15 Moustic de Loulie 0 43.97 0 0

13 Glencarrig Johnno 4 33.59 0 4

Malvern St James 168.872 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

74 Sheridan 4 37.32 0 4

75 Gleann Rua Royalle 0 41.65 0 0

76 Ballybrack Bill 0 47.11 0 0

77 Killongford Benny 0 80.11 0 0

Cokethorpe 119.843 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

40 Handel 0 48.84 0 0

41 Yogi Bear E

42 Apache Storm 4 37.34 0 4

43 Hobnob 0 33.66 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Sidcot 123.34 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

21 Harper 4 39.71 0 4

22 Floss 4 35.01 0 4

23 Smartie 0 37.01 0 0

18 Tia 0 51.28 0 0

King Alfred's Academy 114.935 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

2 Mr Wesley Day 4 40.17 0 4

3 Coquette 4 34.86 0 4

4 Captain Flash 0 39.9 0 0

5 Blue E

Hartpury College 143.916 16

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

58 The Butterfly Effect 8 46.01 0 8

59 Sportfield Bounce Back 4 38.75 0 4

60 Langarth Queens Rainbow 4 59.15 0 4
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Individual ResultHartpury June 2019

Class 5 1m (non-qualifier)Show Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

3 King Alfred's Academy Coquette 0 39.96 0 01

81 Hartpury College Cash Cooper 0 42.83 0 02

59 Hartpury College Sportfield Bounce Back 4 47.74 0 43

75 Malvern St James Gleann Rua Royalle 12 46.78 0 124

82 King's Gloucester Porthall Malbert 12 47.89 0 125

58 Hartpury College The Butterfly Effect 12 51.24 0 126

4 King Alfred's Academy Captain Flash EE

2 King Alfred's Academy Mr Wesley Day RR
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